
(Average Score)17.01HOSCI 2009 Scores: 2-Man
Score Team Members Score Team Members Score Team Members

30 Rick Storey. Cole Storey

29 Lanny Ledet. Andrew Wynn

29 Larry Ledet. Andrew Wynn

29 Rick Storey. Cole Storey

27 Lanny Ledet. Andrew Wynn

27 Larry Ledet. Andrew Wynn

26 Lanny Ledet. Andrew Wynn

26 Troy Mouret. Masey Mouret

25 Rick Storey. Cole Storey

24 Corey Kruse. Brad Kidd

23 Lanny Ledet. Andrew Wynn

23 Lanny Ledet. Andrew Wynn

22 Hampton Fowler. Perry 

22 Kerry Gholson. Gary 

22 Bobby Blanchard. Doug 

22 Josh Credeur. Keith Sellers

22 Hayes Garrett. Kasey Cox

21 Sterry Cressionie. Butch 

21 Cory Kruse. Trent Nugier

21 Neil Hicks. Glen Shropshire

21 Tommy Lord. Harlon 

21 Andrew Henry. Troy Movret

21 Harlon Willoughby. Tommy 

21 Robert Roth. Don Cruise

21 Bobby Blanchard. Larry 

21 Blake Bergeron. Perry 

21 Hayes Garrett. Kasey Cox

20 Dwight Lumpkins. Rob 

20 Blake Bergeron. Perry 

20 Lanny Ledet. Andrew Wynn

20 Perry Courville. Mike Vinzant

20 Randy Halbert. Brock 

20 Roy Labat. Lyle Landry

20 Gary Daigle. Tommy 

20 Myron Lopez. John Adams

20 Danny Lofton. Randy Gibson

20 Blake Patton. Kalil Ackal

20 Myron Lopez. Tre Aucoin

19 Kelsey Waddle. Jeremy 

19 Cade Orgeron. Sam Moore

19 Bill Price. Hampton Fowler

19 Robert Noth. Brad Kidd

19 Audie Hebert. Blake 

19 Gary Daigle. Tommy 

19 Roy Labat. Lyle Landry

19 Roy Labat. Lyle Landry

19 Andy Piencot. Richard 

19 Randy Courrier. John Griggs

19 Ryan LeBoeuf. Jamie 

19 Ryan LeBoeuf. Tre Aucoin

18 Joe Pope. Andy Poiencot

18 Jamie Rodrigue. Myron 

18 Rob Abbott. Dwight 

18 Randy Halbert. Brock 

18 Ernie Bennett. Joe Carter

18 Josh Credeur. Keith Sellers

18 Cory Kruse. Trent Nugier

18 Rowdy Galjour. Barry 

18 Keith Sellers. Keith Mott

18 Neil Hicks. Glen Shropshire

18 Blake Bergeron. Audie 

18 Audie Hebert. Perry 

18 Blake Bergeron. Rusty 

18 Perry Pellegrin. Blake 

17 Jimmy Pierce. Randall 

17 Johnathon Nix. Jimmy

17 Chad Gonzales. Tim Dietz

17 Dennis Cotton. Mike Vinzant

17 Mike Knight. Craig D'Arcey

17 Myron Lopez. Tre Aucoin

17 Lindsey Longman. Ernie 

17 Randall Rushing. Josh 

17 Scotty Desselle. Steve 

17 Andrew Henry. Troy Mouret

17 Mickey Faulkinberry. Gary 

17 Reggie Ledet. David 

17 Bobby Raburn. Kayle 

17 Jim Verner. Kerry Naquin
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17 Audie Hebert. Perry 

16 Sterry Cressionie. Butch 

16 Don Umphries. Richard 

16 Cade Orgeron. Sam Moore

16 Danny Rhodes. Richard 

16 Jamie Rodrigue. John 

16 Kerry Gholson. Randy 

16 Joe Carter. Lindsey 

16 Corey Kruse. Brad Kidd

16 Corey Kruse. Brad Kidd

16 Audie Hebert. Perry 

16 Carey Naquin. Jim Vernor

16 Reggie Ledet. Jim Vernor

16 Tim Ditz. Russell Cook

16 Major Flash. Steve Flash

16 Mark Riojas. Kelly 

16 Randall Rushing. Randy 

16 Todd Aston. Ed Oliver

15 Randall Rushing. Jimmy R.

15 Jerry Walker. Cory Suire

15 Tim Arcemeaux. Jerry 

15 Kerry Gholson. John Griggs

15 Roy Labat. Lyle Landry

15 Corey Kruse. Brad Kidd

15 Keith Sellers. Keith Mott

15 Jerry Bourque. Ed Oliver

15 Andy Poiencot. Joe Pope

15 Tommy Aston. Dwayne 

15 Tim Dietz. Russell Cook

15 Brent Ledet. Justin Ledet

14 Bobby Raburn. Kevin 

14 Kelly Burmaster. Sam Smith

14 Shawn Smith. Trevos 

14 Mike Knight. Craig D'Arcy

14 Roy Labat. Lyle Landry

13 Ryan LeBoeuf. Russell Cook

13 Matt Lane. John Hugel

13 Eddie Desmoreaux. 

13 Kelsey Waddle. Jeremy 

13 Matt Lane. John Hugel

13 Patrick McMahon. Cary 

13 Hollis Bergeron. Jimmy 

12 Brett Ledet. Justin Ledet

12 Rowdy Galjour. Barry 

12 Scotty Desselle. Major Flash

12 Scotty Desselle. Major Flash

12 Chris Coyle. Danny Tagart

11 Eddie Desmoieaux. 

11 John Eberhard. Bryan 

11 John Eberhard. Bryan 

11 Ron Chaisson. Will Pecue

11 David Thomas. Adam Monk

11 Reggie Ledet. Carey Naquin

10 Jason Galbreath. Jimmy 

10 Carl Hammond. Mickey 

10 Cary Hodnett. Sterry 

10 Kasey Cox. Mark LeBlanc

10 Sterry Cressionie. Steve 

10 Peter Finstead. Timmy 

9 Erik Lind. Greg Roach

9 Johnathon Nix. Jim 

9 Kelly Burmaster. Sam Smith

8 Ron Chaisson. Will Pecue

8 Greg Roach. Trevos 

7 Erik Lind. Shawn Smith

7 Jason Galbreath. Jimmy 
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